Under Graduate (U.G.) Fees Structure:

U.G. Courses:1st Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Online Application Fee	100.00	100.00
2	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
3	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00
4	Registration Fee for Semester-I only (Other than NBU learners)	300.00	300.00
5	Identity Card Fee	200.00	200.00
6	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
** The exar	nination fees are to be paid online at the time of	examination. Please ref. to the details give	n below

U.G. Courses:2 nd Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00
3	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
* The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

U.G. Courses:3 rd Semester					
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL		
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00		
2	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00		
3 Late Fee (if any) 300.00 300.00					
** The exam	* The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.				

U.G. Courses:4 th Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00
3	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
* The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

U.G. Courses:5 th Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00
3	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
** The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

U.G. Courses:6 th Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	5200.00	2600.00
3	Certificate Fee/ Diploma Fee (for	200.00	200.00
	Semester-VI only)		
3	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
** The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

**UG per semester examination fees (as & when applicable)

	o por comector examination reco	as a misi application	
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Examination Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2	Examination Centre Fee	200.00	200.00
3	Reappear Examination (as applicable)	1000.00	1000.00

Post Graduate (P.G.) Fees Structure:

SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Online Application Fee	100.00	100.00
2	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
3	Course Fee	6400.00	3200.00
4	Registration Fee for Semester-I only (Other than NBU learners)	500.00	500.00
5	Identity Card Fee	200.00	200.00
6	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00

P.G. Courses: 2 nd Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	6400.00	3200.00
3	Late Fee (if any)	300.00	300.00
#The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

P.G. Courses:3 rd Semester			
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00
2	Course Fee	6400.00	3200.00
3	Late Fee (if any)	250.00	250.00
The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.			

P.G. Courses:4 th Semester				
SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL	
1	Enrolment Fee	200.00	200.00	
2	Course Fee	6400.00	3200.00	
3	Certificate Fee/ Diploma Fee (for	200.00	200.00	
Semester-VI only)				
4	Late Fee (if any)	250.00	250.00	
## The examination fees are to be paid online at the time of examination. Please ref. to the details given below.				

PG per semester examination fees (as & when applicable)

SI. No.	Item	Gen./SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B	AAY/BPL
1	Examination Fee	1000.00	1000.00
2	Examination Centre Fee	200.00	200.00
3	Reappear Examination (as applicable)	1000.00	1000.00